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PUBLIC TALKS 
Conversations about history, politics, ecology, and more. 
Talks are FREE.
At 518 Valencia Street.

Wednesday, September 11, 7:30 pm

Muni Labor & Muni Love
with Muni is My Ride author Lia Smith and illustrator Keith Ferris

Wednesday, September 25, 7:30 pm

Art & Politics: Will Maynez  
Interprets Diego Rivera 

Wednesday, October 9, 7:30 pm

The First Post-Pandemic  
Political Era: After WWI
with American Midnight author Adam Hochschild and  
Building the Population Bomb author Professor Emily Merchant.

Wednesday, October 16, 7:30 pm

Rebel Airwaves: Looking Back at 
75 Years of KPFA
with East Bay Yesterday’s Liam O’Donoghue

Wednesday, October 23, 7:30 pm

Anti-Apartheid Organizing  
Then and Now
with Left in the Bay.

Wednesday, December 4, 7:30 pm

Refusing Silicon Valley
with Silicon Valley Imperialism author Erin McElroy and  
Abolish Silicon Valley author Wendy Liu

BICYCLE TOURS
RSVP required: shaping@foundsf.org. 
Meeting place given upon RSVP. 
$25–$50 donation requested (no one turned away).

Sunday, September 29, 12 noon-3 pm

Food Politics History

Saturday, October 26, 12 noon–3 pm

Shoreline: Past, Present, and Future 

Sunday, November 3, 12 noon-4 pm

Haunted Colma Cemeteries Tour

SHORELINE HISTORY WITH CHRIS CARLSSON
For more information on these Bay Cruises visit chriscarlsson.com/bay-cruises-city-front-and-northern-shoreline.html

$80 per person 

Reservations via Fish Emeryville (fishemeryville.com)

Sunday, September 22, 4-6:30 pm “Northern Shoreline” tour

Friday, October 25, 4-6:30 pm  “City Front” tour

WALKING TOURS
RSVP required: shaping@foundsf.org.
Meeting place given upon RSVP.
$25–$40 donation requested (no one turned away).  

Saturday, September 21, 12 noon-3 pm 
Beer, Dunes, and Trains

Saturday, October 19, 12 noon–2 pm

Market Street:  
The Contested Boulevard

Saturday, November 9, 12 noon-2:30 pm 
Scandalous South of Market

SPECIAL EVENTS
RSVP required: shaping@foundsf.org.
Events are FREE.

Sunday, September 15, 9 am-12 noon

Kayak Tour of Islais Creek
with Kayaks Unlimited (attendance limited!)

Sunday, October 13, 3-6:30 pm

Potrero Hill Then and Now—  
Photo Hunt
with San Francisco Center for the Book and Potrero Hill Archives Project 

WATERWAY WALKS
Explore San Francisco watersheds!
Tours are FREE. 
RSVP required to shaping@foundsf.org. 

Sunday, September 8, 12 noon-2:30 pm

Thinkwalk: Headwaters of  
Lobos Creek on Twin Peaks 
with Joel Pomerantz

Saturday, October 5, 10 am-12:30 pm 
Islais Creek: Seep to Bay. 

Saturday, November 16, 10 am-12:30 pm

Mission Creek at King Tide

Saturday, December 7, 12 noon-2:30 pm

Yosemite Creek: Slough and  
Double Rock

October 9

November 16

September 25

Scan for more information on each event.

Participatory community  
history project in our 26th 
year.


